
TAX INVOICE

052M1 604o.8a933c5872d6bo79ddbtb77284059f40-
899b681 3b2.347b,f.9c86
112119777464624
1-Apr-21

(oRtGtNAL FOR RECIPIENT) 6-lnvoica

IRN

Ack No.
Ack Date

a Dated

1-Apt-24(D
Navkar Electrical Enterprises
Shop No.1 '1411B, 5-3-373 to 374
Opp Arya Samaj Mandir
Gujarathi School Lane, R.P. Road
Secunderabad-5O0003
GSTIN/UlN: 36BP CPB1 957 F 1 27
State Name : Telangana, Code:36
E+ ail : navkarelecEicals2ol4@gmail.com

erIns of Payrnent

By Rtgs
Other ReferencesNEI

Buyefs Order No

2024032604',1
Dated

26-Mab24
Buyer (Bill to)

Modi Housing Pvt Ltd
544A713&4, llnd Floor, Soham Mansion,
MG Road, Sec-Bad
GSTTN/UIN :36AADCM59O6D2ZO
State Name : Telangana, Code:36

Dispalch Doc No Delivery Note Date

ugh

ry

sl
No

ofGoods HSN/SAC Ouantity Rate per Disc o/. Amount

1t
1

2

4

5

6

Pvc Tapc
PVC Roun

75mm "(:.J
ACCI'.-- .,-
25mm PVC Pipe.r/

85469090 500.00 N 8.50

200.00 N 6.00

5.00 N ,950.00
100.00 56.00

,100.00 71.00

5 Rol 250.00

r
Rate Amount

No's
No's

SGST/UTGST
Rate Amount

382 50
108.00
a77.50

1,143.00

4,250.00
't,200.00

9,750.00
5,600.00

1,250.00

29,150.00

2,623_50
2,623.50

a 34,397.00

Total
Tax Amount

765.00
2'l6.OO

1,755.00
2,286.00 i

oJr
o'V392010

85365010
39172310

39172310

39173290

No's

o

No's

No's

R

o/o

o/o

100.o07

1.2mm
25mm PVC PipG

1.smm
2omm Pva Flexible PipG FO rl,l|g.su,,/

INWARD
t cGsT @9%

sGsT@9%

ounl Chargeable (in words)

INR Thi rty Four Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Seven Only
HSN/SAC Taxable

Value

9
9

E, & O,E

85469090
392010
853650.10
39't 72310

4,250.00
1.200.o0

382.50
108.00
877.50

1,143.00
't12.50

9%
90/o

90/"
90/n

90/o

90/o

90/"
90/o

9r/o
90/o

ot,oll,1lll,vara Ho:/Pflf,!ln

DI:RN No:

Sign: BL

39173290
9,750.00

12,700.00
'1.250 00

Total 29,1s0.00 112 50 225.OO

Tax Amourt (in words) INR Fiye Thousand Two Hundred Forty Seven Only
Company's Bank Details

2,623.50

Bank Name HDFC BANK
A,/c N o 50200048602212
Branch & IFS Code &

2,523.50

s\CAL

t
Declaration 6bor
W-e declare that.thrs involce shows lhe acluat price of lhegoods descfibed and lhat all partioJlars are Irue and @rrecl

Paradise
lor

o

5,247.OO

hvoic€ No.

NEEIal24-25
Delivery Nott

Reference No.8 Date.

Destination

B?mP!!!v

1i{dceiverj By:

lrfoDr ToGt-

Thb is a Computer Generated lnvoice


